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CLAbb III -——COLONIAL TRFASURER’S DEPARPMENT—— continued.
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LAND AND INCOME-TAX DEPARTMENT-—contd.

VOTE No. 18—continued.
OrHER CHARGES—

Advertising

Contribution to Valuation Department

Contribution to Valuation Départment, remitted to

Local Bodies

Extra clerical assistance

Law-costs (ineluding Dil worth base, £660)

Payment to Postal Department

Travelling-expenses ..

Contingencies

Torar—Vore No. 18 ...

TREASURY : MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

VOTE No. 19.

Administration of ¢ The New Zealand Consols Act,

1894 " —
Salary of Registrar of Consols (also Secretary to the
Treasury, £700)
Discount and Stamp Duty on Remittances to London..
Expenses attending the annual “drawing” of Deben-
tures issued under ““The Consolidated Loan Act, 1867

Exchange and Commission ..

Extra clerical assistance '

Fee to Trustee of the blnklng Fund of the Loan of

1863, and Agent under “ The Lost Debentures Act,
1886 " .

Preparation of new Government code

Refund of amount paid Consolidated Fund for main-
tenance of Jane Ramsay (a lunatic), and apphed
to benefit of her husband .

Refund of moneys paid into the Consolidated Fund on
account of “The Rating Act, 1882,” claimed by
owner of propert;

Refund to the. Public Trustee for payment to next-of-
kin of amounts paid into the Consolidated Fund in
respect of intestate estates—

William McElroy
Francois Rayer

Salary of Secretary, Civil Service Officers’ Guarantee
Board (also Accountant to the Treasury, £500) .

‘Wages of Assistant Binder

Subsidies on separate rates

Contingencies

Less estimated credits under section 41 of *The
Public Revenues Act, 1891 "

Torar—Vore No, 19 ...

1899-1900.

£ £

100
11,218

6,868
1,800
860
370
200
100

21,516

— 26,596

50
4,500

250
3,500
500

300
157

400
10,427
200

\ f——— 10,227

TOTAL OF CLASS III.

£47,868
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