## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS III.—COLONIAL TREASURER'S DEPARTMENT—continued.

AND AND INCOME-TAX DEPARTMENT—contd.  TE No. 18—continued.  OTHER CHARGES— Advertising Contribution to Valuation Department Contribution to Valuation Department, remitted to Local Bodies Extra clerical assistance Law-costs (including Dilworth Case, £660) Payment to Postal Department Travelling-expenses Contingencies  Total—Vote No. 18	£  100 11,218 6,868 1,800 860 370 200 100  21,516	£ 26,596
TE No. 18—continued.  OTHER CHARGES— Advertising Contribution to Valuation Department Contribution to Valuation Department, remitted to Local Bodies Extra clerical assistance Law-costs (including Dilworth Case, £660) Payment to Postal Department Travelling-expenses Contingencies  Total—Vote No. 18	100 11,218 6,868 1,800 860 370 200 100	
Advertising Contribution to Valuation Department Contribution to Valuation Department, remitted to Local Bodies Extra clerical assistance Law-costs (including Dilworth Case, £660) Payment to Postal Department Travelling-expenses Contingencies  Total—Vote No. 18	11,218 6,868 1,800 860 370 200 100	26,596
Advertising Contribution to Valuation Department Contribution to Valuation Department, remitted to Local Bodies Extra clerical assistance Law-costs (including Dilworth Case, £660) Payment to Postal Department Travelling-expenses Contingencies  Total—Vote No. 18	11,218 6,868 1,800 860 370 200 100	26,596
Advertising Contribution to Valuation Department Contribution to Valuation Department, remitted to Local Bodies Extra clerical assistance Law-costs (including Dilworth Case, £660) Payment to Postal Department Travelling-expenses Contingencies  Total—Vote No. 18	11,218 6,868 1,800 860 370 200 100	26,596
Contribution to Valuation Department, remitted to Local Bodies	6,868 1,800 860 370 200 100	26,596
Local Bodies  Extra clerical assistance  Law-costs (including Dilworth Case, £660)  Payment to Postal Department  Travelling-expenses  Contingencies  Total—Vote No. 18	1,800 860 370 200 100	26,596
Extra clerical assistance	1,800 860 370 200 100	26,596
Law-costs (including Dilworth Case, £660)  Payment to Postal Department  Travelling-expenses  Contingencies  Total—Vote No. 18	860 370 200 100	26,596
Payment to Postal Department Travelling-expenses Contingencies  Total—Vote No. 18	370 200 100	26,596
Travelling-expenses	200	26,596
TOTAL—VOTE No. 18		26,596
TOTAL—VOTE No. 18	21,516	26,596
TOTAL-VOTE No. 18	21,516	26,596
TOTAL-VOTE No. 18		26,596
	·	20,890
TINTANTIN' MICCHAI ANDONO STRUVICIOS		
TINDA ON DV. MICCHAIL A NEON OF OTHER CONTROL		
TINDA ON DV. MICCHAIL A NEON OF OTHER COST		
TINDA ON DV. MICCHAI A NEON OTHINICIO		
TINDA OND MICCHAIA NEON OF DAVIGED		
TINDA OVIDV MICCELL A NECULO CEDIVICIO		
MINTELLITY BETOGET TANDESCETO OFFICE COO	1	
TREASURY: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.		
•		
TE No. 19.		
Administration of "The New Zealand Consols Act, 1894"—		
Salary of Registrar of Consols (also Secretary to the	1	
Treasury, £700)	50	
Discount and Stamp Duty on Remittances to London	4,500	
Expenses attending the annual "drawing" of Deben-	1	
tures issued under "The Consolidated Loan Act, 1867"	250	
Exchange and Commission	3,500	
Extra clerical assistance	500	
Fee to Trustee of the Sinking Fund of the Loan of 1863, and Agent under "The Lost Debentures Act,	- }	
1996"	300	
Preparation of new Government code	157	
Refund of amount paid Consolidated Fund for main-	l	
tenance of Jane Ramsay (a lunatic), and applied		
to benefit of her husband	27	
Refund of moneys paid into the Consolidated Fund on	. 1	
account of "The Rating Act, 1882," claimed by owner of property	11	
Refund to the Public Trustee for payment to next-of-	1.	
kin of amounts paid into the Consolidated Fund in		
respect of intestate estates—	1	
William McElroy	375	
Francois Rayer	1	
Board (also Accountant to the Treasury £500)	50	
	150	
Subsidies on separate rates	400	
Contingencies	10.425	
	10,427	
Contingencies	200	
Contingencies	. 200	
Contingencies	1	10,227
	Francois Rayer	Francois Rayer